SLV

5LV GmbH

SLvV
165351

Diese Leuehte st ge-
eignet filr Leuchtmittel
der Energleklassen:

990 ||

874/2012

? 150

00

— 40
Al

@ 38

SLV GmbH - DaimlerstraBe 21-23 - D-52531 Ubach-Palenberg - T +49(0) 2451 4833-0 - F +49(0) 2451 4188-0/-8 - E-Mail: info@slv.de
Techn. Anderungen vorbehalten. Technical Details are subject to change. Les détails techniques sont sujet a des changements.

PARA 380

pendant, HME-SB, white,

Article number

Light distribution type 1
Feed-in capability

LBS code

Lamp

Lampholder / Socket
Number of light sources
Lamp included

Height

Diameter

Pendant length

Net weight

Gross weight

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material

Colour

Way of mounting
Energy efficiency class
fastCalcEnabled
ranking

Catalogue page

max. 160W

165351
Direct

No
HME-SB
HME-SB
E27

1

No

40 cm

38 cm
150 cm
1.119 kg
1.207 kg
160 Watt

I
Aluminium
white
Ceiling mounted
A++

No

200

BIG WHITE 2017: 132

The PARA 380 pendant has been designed for the technical, industrial
area which is reflected both in its shape and its lighting technical
attributes. The luminaire is fitted with an E27 lamp holder to take
matching conventional and energy-saving lamps. We also offer
suitable LED alternatives and mixed-light lamps. Designed for a total
power consumption of 250W, the PARA 380 is perfect for use as hall
lighting. It comes painted in silver-grey, black, red, beige, natural
aluminium or white colours. The PARA 380 pendant is ready for direct
connection to the 230V mains supply. This luminaire is suitable for
lamps of energy classes: E - A+

slv.com


https://www.slv.com

	PARA 380

