







PARA 380

pendant, HME-SB, white, max. 160W

Article number	165351
Light distribution type 1	Direct
Feed-in capability	No
LBS code	HME-SB
Lamp	HME-SB
Lampholder / Socket	E27
Number of light sources	1
Lamp included	No
Height	40 cm
Diameter	38 cm
Pendant length	150 cm
Net weight	1.119 kg
Gross weight	1.207 kg
Max. wattage	160 Watt
Protection class	1
Material	Aluminium
Colour	white
Way of mounting	Ceiling mounted
Energy efficiency class	A++
fastCalcEnabled	No
ranking	200
Catalogue page	BIG WHITE 2017: 132

The PARA 380 pendant has been designed for the technical, industrial area which is reflected both in its shape and its lighting technical attributes. The luminaire is fitted with an E27 lamp holder to take matching conventional and energy-saving lamps. We also offer suitable LED alternatives and mixed-light lamps. Designed for a total power consumption of 250W, the PARA 380 is perfect for use as hall lighting. It comes painted in silver-grey, black, red, beige, natural aluminium or white colours. The PARA 380 pendant is ready for direct connection to the 230V mains supply. This luminaire is suitable for lamps of energy classes: E - A+